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arc 200

MODEL ARC-200

ARC-200

Input Voltage (V)

No-Load Voltage (V) 

Input Power (KVA)

Generator Capacity (A)

Frequency (Hz)

Input Current (A) 

Output Current (A) 

Duty Cycle (%)

Electrode Diameter (mm)

Insulation Grade Housing 

Protection Grade 

Weight (Kg) 

Dimensions (mm)

AC220 ±15%

62+3%

9

13.5

50/60

40

20-210

60

1.6 - 4.0

F

IP23

9

371 x 155 x 295




